## Indian Fellowship NWA

607 SE Cambridge PL, Bentonville, AR, 72712 Church Service Location: Hope Church, 1700 Moberly Lane, Bentonville-72712

## (KEEP THIS FOR YOUR TAX RECORDS)

January 24, 2024

John Rao Bonala

Dear John Rao Bonala,

On behalf of the Indian Fellowship NWA Church, thank you for your continued, generous support. Our records indicate that the amount listed below is your total contribution for the calendar year 2023. No goods or services were provided for this tax-deductible contribution. Please use this document as a tax receipt for your 2023.

Contribution	\$2710.00
Amount	(two thousand seven hundred ten Only)
Tax Year	2023

Joshuva Moses Treasurer, Indian Fellowship NWA Indian Fellowship of NWA 607 SE Cambridge Pl. Bentonville, AR, 72712

(IMPORTANT TAX DOCUMENTS)

John Rao Bonala